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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4201
3245

W14929
600 SEK

Skoda Felicia -96
Heater regulator 

5D CBI 1,6MPI 5VXL
 

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

9.225
A

4201
3245

W63415
500 SEK

Skoda Felicia -99
Heater regulator 

5DK-S 1,6I 5VXL,AC,C-LÅSRATT AIRBAG,STYRSERVO
3 VRED+2 KNAPPAR, 8 STIFT

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

6.233
A

4201
3245

W59022
400 SEK

Skoda Felicia -96
Heater regulator 

5DK-S 1,3 5VXL,C-LÅSRATT AIRBAG
3 VRED, 7 STIFT

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

18.819
A


